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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Flint4001
Lakewood Ranch

8.975 9.200 9.7009.500 37.375
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Corin Mohammadbhoy4003
Lakewood Ranch

8.650 9.075 9.6009.375 36.700
3 3 3 2 2 

2 

Sara Christiano4009
Premier - FL

8.400 9.250 9.0759.450 36.175
5 1 2 4T 3 

3 

Allyza Flores4006
LaFleur's Largo

9.325 8.650 9.0759.100 36.150
1 5 6 4T 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Williams4011
Premier - FL

8.325 8.250 9.2009.250 35.025
7 8 4 3 5 

5 

Lorena Lumia4014
LaFleur's Largo

8.350 8.500 8.9509.200 35.000
6 6 5 7 6 

6 

Sophia Pippin4007
South Florida

8.525 8.775 8.8008.700 34.800
4 4 7 8 7 

7 

Sky Smatsky4010
Premier - FL

7.450 8.300 9.0508.650 33.450
10 7 8 6 8 

8 

Lauren Wiseman4012
LaFleur's Largo

7.750 6.925 8.3008.375 31.350
9 10 10 9 9 

9 

Brianna Rodetsky4013
LaFleur's Largo

8.225 7.600 0.0008.400 24.225
8 9 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haylee Crowder4018
Lakewood Ranch

8.775 9.200 9.5008.950 36.425
5 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Abigail Ralph4024
LaFleur's Largo

9.125 9.200 9.0758.750 36.150
1 2T 3T 3 2 

2 

Grace Lathrop4022
LaFleur's Largo

8.475 9.300 9.4758.600 35.850
7 1 7 2 3 

3 

Taryn Wells4025
South Florida

8.575 8.250 8.9508.900 34.675
6 5 2 4 4 

4 

Desiray Stalowski4026
South Florida

8.975 7.950 8.9008.750 34.575
2 6 3T 5 5 

5 

Jordan Keener4023
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 8.625 8.1758.050 33.800
3 4 9 10 6 

6 

Tori Sessa4017
Universal GymAcademy

7.975 7.500 8.5008.625 32.600
10T 8 5T 8 7 

7 

Melanie Quintero4016
South Florida

7.975 7.300 8.3508.625 32.250
10T 9 5T 9 8 

8 

Abigail Tickett4021
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 6.425 8.7508.100 32.150
4 10 8 7 9 

9 

Shayla Chenault4027
Universal GymAcademy

8.275 7.825 7.7756.750 30.625
9 7 11 11 10 

10 

Hannah Riley4015
LaFleur's Largo

8.450 0.000 8.8757.950 25.275
8 11 10 6 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava DelRosario4029
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 9.100 9.6509.675 37.325
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Smith4038
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.075 9.0509.150 36.375
1 2 4 8 2 

2 

Izzy Rose Waldhalm4045
Lakewood Ranch

8.750 8.750 9.1509.375 36.025
4 5T 2 6T 3 

3 

Claire Maag4063
Lakewood Ranch

8.575 8.750 9.2259.325 35.875
7 5T 3 4 4 

4 

Abbi Dressback4039
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 8.925 9.3258.925 35.675
8 3 8T 2 5 

5 

Alysa Bodanza4030
Premier - FL

8.825 8.900 9.2008.550 35.475
3 4 10 5 6 

6 

Morgan McCabe4041
South Florida

8.600 8.500 9.1508.950 35.200
6 7T 7 6T 7 

7 

Anna Woelk4020
Premier - FL

8.675 8.450 9.0009.050 35.175
5 9 5T 9 8 

8 

Lauren Rossman4031
Premier - FL

7.700 8.500 9.2758.925 34.400
11 7T 8T 3 9 

9 

Olivia Rudd4040
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 8.250 8.4509.050 34.150
9 10 5T 10 10 

10 

Julie Stalbird4037
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 7.550 8.0008.000 31.850
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 a1 grp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira Jackson4079
Lakewood Ranch

9.075 9.000 9.4509.250 36.775
1 2 3 2 1 

1 

Evelyn Bachman4072
Lakewood Ranch

8.975 8.675 9.6259.475 36.750
2 4T 1 1 2 

2 

Abigail McGuire4073
Lakewood Ranch

8.900 8.850 9.2259.275 36.250
3 3 2 4 3 

3 

Brooke Lim4032
Starlight Gymnastics

8.475 9.150 9.2508.575 35.450
4 1 5 3 4 

4 

Elaina Boone4035
Starlight Gymnastics

8.200 8.400 9.1758.800 34.575
7 7 4 5 5 

5 

Carolina Pereda4033
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 8.475 8.8258.525 34.225
6 6 6 8 6 

6 

Maddie Francis4043
Universal GymAcademy

7.800 8.675 9.1258.325 33.925
9 4T 9 6 7 

7 

Ashley VanDerzee4042
South Florida

7.725 8.150 8.3508.500 32.725
10 8 7 9 8 

8 

Autumn Nichols4044
Universal GymAcademy

8.000 7.925 9.0007.700 32.625
8 9 10 7 9 

9 

Ashley Armstrong4036
Starlight Gymnastics

8.450 7.050 8.3258.475 32.300
5 11 8 10 10 

10 

REnata Donnelly4034
Starlight Gymnastics

7.700 7.800 8.2257.600 31.325
11 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Galvin4008
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.325 9.8759.750 38.000
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Madelyn Losee4002
Lakewood Ranch

8.675 9.400 9.7759.600 37.450
4 1 2 3 2 

2 

Emilie McKenna4019
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 8.925 9.8009.425 37.000
3 4 3 2 3 

3 

Zoe Claytor4051
Starlight Gymnastics

8.925 9.275 9.2258.700 36.125
2 3 7 4 4 

4 

Charlotte West4004
Lakewood Ranch

8.200 8.900 9.2009.400 35.700
10 5 4 5T 5 

5 

Micah Smith4050
Starlight Gymnastics

8.550 8.825 8.7258.925 35.025
5 6 5 8T 6 

6 

Reagan Anderson4053
Starlight Gymnastics

8.350 8.575 8.7258.625 34.275
7 8 8 8T 7 

7 

Laurin Lim4052
Starlight Gymnastics

8.250 8.700 9.2007.550 33.700
9 7 10T 5T 8 

8 

Ayrabella Michalke4054
Starlight Gymnastics

8.300 8.225 9.2007.700 33.425
8 11 9 5T 9 

9 

Madison Prunty4061
South Florida

8.450 8.475 8.6257.550 33.100
6 9 10T 10 10 

10 

Pauleen Zakout4057
Jackson's Gymnastics

7.400 8.275 8.4258.725 32.825
11 10 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Colombo4028
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.050 9.6259.275 37.000
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Ashlyn Celeste4060
LaFleur's Largo

8.925 9.450 9.5508.975 36.900
2 1 3 2 2 

2 

Aryanne McNeff4046
Premier - FL

8.725 8.800 9.3008.900 35.725
3 3 4 3 3 

3 

Anastasia Anthou4062
South Florida

8.300 8.350 9.1509.300 35.100
5T 6 1 4 4 

4 

Taylor Salgado4058
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 8.150 8.6008.675 33.725
5T 8 5 7 5 

5 

Camryn Kelly4059
LaFleur's Largo

8.625 7.850 8.9258.100 33.500
4 9 7 5 6 

6 

Sophia Prudencio4047
Starlight Gymnastics

7.650 8.475 8.8008.450 33.375
9 4 6 6 7 

7 

Allison Carrigan4049
Starlight Gymnastics

8.275 8.300 8.5507.950 33.075
7 7 9T 8 8 

8 

Audriana Palmer4048
Starlight Gymnastics

7.975 8.425 8.5258.000 32.925
8 5 8 9 9 

9 

Karyn Magrill4055
Gainesville Gym Acad

7.150 5.875 7.7757.950 28.750
10 10 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Christiano4064
Premier - FL

9.075 9.500 9.3009.450 37.325
1 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Madigan Mehrtens4074
Lakewood Ranch

8.500 9.500 9.6509.550 37.200
8 1T 1 1 2 

2 

Ella Bass4078
South Florida

8.600 8.900 9.3509.150 36.000
7 3 3 2 3 

3 

Sara Parksvold4069
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.450 9.2008.350 34.750
3T 7 11 4 4 

4 

Mackenzie Noble4065
Premier - FL

8.700 8.625 8.8008.475 34.600
5T 5 9 8 5 

5 

Aurora Goldish-DeSanto4066
LaFleur's Largo

8.225 8.700 9.0508.600 34.575
10 4 6T 5T 6 

6 

Mia Capozzi4071
South Florida

8.300 8.325 9.0508.700 34.375
9 8 4T 5T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Rickert4070
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.200 8.6758.550 34.125
5T 9 8 9 8 

8 

Karlie Adams4068
LaFleur's Largo

8.825 8.550 7.3758.700 33.450
2 6 4T 11 9 

9 

Abbey Kantzler4076
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 7.275 8.8758.425 33.325
3T 10 10 7 10 

10 

Ashlyn Going4067
LaFleur's Largo

7.900 0.000 8.2508.600 24.750
11 11 6T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 a2 grp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Margarita Lopez4080
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.575 9.8259.525 38.125
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ryan Elizabeth Avery4075
Premier - FL

9.000 9.125 9.4509.600 37.175
3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Shea Tracy4084
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.000 9.5759.200 36.125
1 9 3 2 3 

3 

Emily Alvis4086
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 9.000 9.0008.800 35.650
4 3T 6T 6T 4 

4 

Ashleigh Pevy4090
South Florida

8.625 8.725 9.1759.050 35.575
6 5 4 4 5T

5T

Maddie Bain4081
Premier - FL

8.575 9.000 9.1508.850 35.575
7T 3T 5 5 5T

5T

Jamie Meritt4083
Jackson's Gymnastics

8.575 8.625 9.0008.800 35.000
7T 6 6T 6T 7 

7 

Jordan Young4082
Premier - FL

8.775 8.100 8.7508.350 33.975
5 8 8T 9 8 

8 

Yasmine MIlkunic4085
LaFleur's Largo

8.325 8.425 8.5758.350 33.675
10 7 8T 11 9 

9 

Ashlyn Kuiken4089
South Florida

8.375 7.650 8.7008.200 32.925
9 10 10 10 10 

10 

Sophie Fox4087
LaFleur's Largo

8.150 0.000 8.8507.450 24.450
11 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A1,A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 41 114.325 27.325 28.475 29.025 29.500
12 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo 41 111.900 27.800 27.950 27.550 28.600
21 2 3

3 Premier - FL 41 111.325 26.900 27.875 28.500 28.050
33 3 2

4 South Florida 41 107.775 26.200 26.400 27.500 27.675
4T4 5 4

5 Starlight Gymnastics 41 107.300 25.950 27.250 26.425 27.675
4T5 4 5
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Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Genesis Bosque4100
FGTC

9.000 9.500 8.8759.150 36.525
2T 1 2 6 1 

1 

Erin McDermott4097
DGA Tampa

8.850 9.250 9.1008.925 36.125
6 3 6T 1T 2 

2 

Sophia Barbeito4099
TB Miami

9.050 8.700 8.9509.325 36.025
1 7 1 4T 3 

3 

Emily White4092
ACE - Daytona

8.725 9.175 8.9509.000 35.850
8 4 4T 4T 4 

4 

Payten Palcisko4098
DGA Tampa

9.000 9.325 8.4759.000 35.800
2T 2 4T 9 5 

5 

Aiva Hernandez4101
FGTC

8.800 8.600 8.5758.925 34.900
7 9 6T 8 6 

6 

Gianna Perez4095
TAG USA

8.950 8.625 8.6258.575 34.775
4 8 9T 7 7 

7 

Isabella Boanno4091
ACE - Daytona

8.925 9.000 8.9757.800 34.700
5 5 11 3 8 

8 

Amanda Vergel4093
ACE - Daytona

8.400 7.600 9.1009.125 34.225
10 11 3 1T 9 

9 

Sophia Terlato4096
TAG USA

8.600 8.750 8.0008.800 34.150
9 6 8 10 10 

10 

Paige Greenberg4094
TAG USA

7.900 7.825 7.5008.575 31.800
11 10 9T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Anctil4111
FGTC

9.250 9.250 8.8009.325 36.625
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Nicole Pujals4108
TB Miami

8.500 9.200 8.8009.125 35.625
9 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Lillianna Diberardinis4104
DGA Tampa

8.800 8.850 8.9259.000 35.575
2 3 4 1 3 

3 

Miyaki Kasidin4103
TAG USA

8.750 8.675 8.2508.750 34.425
3T 5 7 5T 4 

4 

Taylor Peralta4112
FGTC

8.750 8.500 8.0008.875 34.125
3T 6 5 7 5 

5 

Jazmyn Harrison4109
Temple Terrace

8.725 8.775 8.2508.200 33.950
6 4 10 5T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Llano4107
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 8.200 8.6258.400 33.775
7T 7 9 4 7 

7 

Audrey Bender4102
TAG USA

8.750 7.900 7.6759.050 33.375
3T 9T 3 10 8 

8 

Cassandra Ortega4110
Temple Terrace

8.550 7.900 7.7758.725 32.950
7T 9T 8 8T 9 

9 

Katelyn Zervoudakis4106
Future Flipz

7.800 8.000 7.7758.850 32.425
10 8 6 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valentina Mesa4115
TAG USA

9.100 9.250 9.0009.325 36.675
2T 2 3 2 1 

1 

Amelia Coyle4118
Future Flipz

9.225 8.700 8.8009.450 36.175
1 6 2 3 2 

2 

Elisa Ortuzar4117
TAG USA

9.000 8.775 8.7008.775 35.250
4T 5 6 4 3 

3 

Nya Nelson4119
Future Flipz

8.800 9.100 8.3008.800 35.000
8 3 5 7 4 

4 

Cassidy Robinson4114
ACE - Daytona

8.725 8.100 8.6759.200 34.700
9 8 4 5 5 

5 

Mariana Amor4121
TB Miami

8.950 8.975 9.1007.450 34.475
7 4 11 1 6 

6 

Peyton Martin4113
ACE - Daytona

9.000 8.650 8.3508.425 34.425
4T 7 9 6 7 

7 

Alexandra Montgomery4116
TAG USA

9.100 9.300 7.7758.200 34.375
2T 1 10 9 8 

8 

Gillian Haxton4122
Temple Terrace

9.000 7.800 8.1258.675 33.600
4T 10 8 8 9 

9 

Ashlyn Harland4120
Future Flipz

7.650 7.700 7.2008.725 31.275
11 11 7 10 10 

10 

Summer Hartman4123
FGTC

8.600 8.050 0.0009.525 26.175
10 9 1 11 11 

11 
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Women / 4 / L4 a3 grp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lia Compton4125
ACE - Daytona

8.750 9.075 8.8508.875 35.550
4 2 4 2 1 

1 

Ashley Lemus4124
ACE - Daytona

9.100 8.400 8.2509.050 34.800
1 5 1 6 2 

2 

Solange Sai4128
Stars Gymnastics

8.775 8.900 8.5758.500 34.750
3 3 7 5 3 

3 

Aliya Acosta4130
TB Miami

8.725 9.125 7.2759.025 34.150
5 1 2 9 4 

4 

Gavriella Espinosa4126
Stars Gymnastics

8.600 7.900 8.6258.925 34.050
6 7 3 4 5 

5 

Isabella Yepez4132
Temple Terrace

8.375 8.600 8.2008.075 33.250
8 4 9 7 6 

6 

Skylin Spencer4129
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 7.100 8.7258.425 33.050
2 8 8 3 7 

7 

Lucy Frank4131
Temple Terrace

8.550 8.100 7.0008.775 32.425
7 6 5 10 8 

8 

Anna Boling4127
Stars Gymnastics

8.325 6.000 8.9258.525 31.775
9 10 6 1 9 

9 

Sierra Clark4440
Stars Gymnastics

8.275 6.900 8.1508.050 31.375
10 9 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ACE - Daytona 43 108.675 27.025 27.250 27.375 27.025
13 5 3

2 FGTC 43 108.650 27.050 27.350 28.000 26.250
62 2 1

3 TB Miami 43 108.350 26.725 27.300 27.475 26.850
24 4 2

4 TAG USA 43 108.025 27.200 27.325 27.175 26.325
41 3 4

5 DGA Tampa 43 107.500 26.650 27.425 26.925 26.500
35 1 6

6 Future Flipz 43 103.600 25.825 25.800 27.100 24.875
78 6 5

7 Stars Gymnastics 43 103.400 26.175 25.000 25.950 26.275
57 8 8

8 Temple Terrace 43 102.500 26.275 25.475 26.175 24.575
86 7 7
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Women / 4 / L4 a4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charlotte Booth4137
Brandy Johnson's

8.600 8.450 8.4258.650 34.125
3 3 1 5 1 

1 

Addisyn Gullo4142
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 8.300 8.9508.000 33.950
1 4 7 2 2 

2 

Keilana McGreevy4135
TNT Jacksonville

8.650 7.850 8.9758.400 33.875
2 5 3 1 3 

3 

Annie McMullen4136
Brandy Johnson's

7.850 9.000 8.6258.125 33.600
8 1 5 3 4 

4 

Mary Elizabeth "Emme Sho4140
LaFleur's Tampa

7.925 8.650 8.1008.100 32.775
7 2 6 6 5 

5 

Makayla White4141
LaFleur's Tampa

8.250 7.500 8.4508.450 32.650
5 6 2 4 6 

6 

Carson Boyd4138
LaFleur's Tampa

8.350 7.425 7.8008.175 31.750
4 7 4 8 7 

7 

Bella Erstling4143
LaFleur's Tampa

7.475 7.225 7.4757.700 29.875
9 8 9T 10 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Cook4134
TNT Jacksonville

8.200 5.000 7.8757.750 28.825
6 10 8 7 9 

9 

Kaylee Richter4139
LaFleur's Tampa

7.150 5.450 7.5757.700 27.875
10 9 9T 9 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 a4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jersey Cuni4148
Brandy Johnson's

8.650 9.050 8.8759.125 35.700
4 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Mia Mandia4133
Tampa Gymnastics

8.725 8.950 8.6009.125 35.400
2T 2 1T 3 2 

2 

Delaila Tawab4150
Brandy Johnson's

8.600 8.325 8.9758.975 34.875
5 7 4 1 3 

3 

Regan O'Brien4145
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 8.675 8.4508.725 34.750
1 5 5 5 4 

4 

Sofia Perrotti4149
Brandy Johnson's

8.375 8.450 8.3009.000 34.125
6T 6 3 6 5 

5 

Hailey Auman4144
Tampa Gymnastics

8.325 8.775 8.5507.975 33.625
9 3T 9 4 6 

6 

Emily Glod4146
TNT Jacksonville

8.350 8.775 8.0758.400 33.600
8 3T 7 7 7 

7 

Kayelyn Austin4151
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.375 8.025 8.0258.500 32.925
6T 8 6 8 8 

8 

Starling Bryant4154
Volusia Academy

8.725 7.600 7.5508.350 32.225
2T 9 8 9 9 

9 

Zoye Caroline4152
LaFleur's Tampa

8.175 6.600 7.2507.300 29.325
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 a4 grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Quade4155
Tampa Gymnastics

8.775 8.675 8.5759.300 35.325
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Haruka Ozturk4165
Tampa Gymnastics

8.325 8.825 8.3258.250 33.725
5 1 6 3 2 

2 

Mary Mallia4156
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 7.575 8.5008.000 33.025
1 5 7 2 3 

3 

Zoe Orr4159
TNT Jacksonville

7.725 8.000 8.2008.300 32.225
8 4 5 4 4 

4 

Olivia Carollo4162
LaFleur's Tampa

8.000 7.450 7.9758.700 32.125
6 6 3 6 5 

5 

Brooke Koons4157
TNT Jacksonville

7.750 8.225 8.1507.925 32.050
7 3 8 5 6 

6 

Juliana Martino4161
LaFleur's Tampa

8.350 7.250 7.7508.650 32.000
4 7 4 7 7 

7 

Andie Eckhart4164
LaFleur's Tampa

7.400 6.800 5.8257.700 27.725
9 9 9 8 8 

8 

Aspen Hunter4160
LaFleur's Tampa

8.400 7.025 0.0009.200 24.625
3 8 2 9T 9 

9 

Chloe Mintz4163
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10 10 10 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 a4 grp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Santiago4176
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 9.275 8.8009.425 36.300
4T 1 1 3T 1T

1T

Haley Cogan4168
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 8.700 9.2509.325 36.300
2 5 2 1 1T

1T

Casey Kennedy4169
Tampa Gymnastics

9.075 9.225 8.8509.025 36.175
1 2 4T 2 3 

3 

Jaden Gwynn4171
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 9.025 8.8009.075 35.500
8 4 3 3T 4 

4 

Isabella Venezio4175
Brandy Johnson's

8.975 9.075 8.2759.025 35.350
3 3 4T 7 5 

5 

Jaymie Nobles4173
Brandy Johnson's

8.800 8.600 8.6258.850 34.875
4T 6 8 6 6 

6 

Sabrina St. John4166
Orlando Gymnastics

8.700 8.325 8.8008.900 34.725
6 7 7 3T 7 

7 

Isabelle Morrison4167
TNT Jacksonville

8.625 7.350 7.9009.000 32.875
7 8 6 9 8 

8 

Mollie Belle McGuire4158
TNT Jacksonville

8.000 6.775 8.0508.200 31.025
10 9 10 8 9 

9 

Teresa Gutteridge4172
TNT Jacksonville

8.450 0.000 7.6008.300 24.350
9 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Gymnastics 42 108.900 27.050 27.200 27.750 26.900
11 2 1

2 Brandy Johnson's 42 108.200 26.575 27.400 27.575 26.650
22 1 2

3 LaFleur's Tampa 42 101.950 25.450 24.450 26.550 25.500
34 4 3

4 TNT Jacksonville 42 101.850 25.725 25.000 25.800 25.325
43 3 4
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